Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 37144
Ballots Cast: 9949

Voter Turnout: 27%

Active Precincts: 52

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES MARION TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name

WILLIAM D. KUNCE (IND)
RUTH E. ROBINSON (IND)
BILL HAGEMANN (IND)
ARTHUR E. SMITH (IND)
VICKIE L. WEBBER (IND)
MATTHEW E. MEYERS (IND)
RALPH A. PEDERSON (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: MARION 1
Candidate Name

RUTH E. ROBINSON (IND)
WILLIAM D. KUNCE (IND)
BILL HAGEMANN (IND)
ARTHUR E. SMITH (IND)
VICKIE L. WEBBER (IND)
RALPH A. PEDERSON (IND)
MATTHEW E. MEYERS (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: MARION 2
Candidate Name

RUTH E. ROBINSON (IND)
WILLIAM D. KUNCE (IND)
BILL HAGEMANN (IND)
ARTHUR E. SMITH (IND)
MATTHEW E. MEYERS (IND)
VICKIE L. WEBBER (IND)
RALPH A. PEDERSON (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: MARION 3
Candidate Name

WILLIAM D. KUNCE (IND)
BILL HAGEMANN (IND)
ARTHUR E. SMITH (IND)
RUTH E. ROBINSON (IND)
MATTHEW E. MEYERS (IND)
VICKIE L. WEBBER (IND)

Total Votes
457

432

382

357

277

276

267

3

Total Votes
124

108

84

77

75

66

58

1

Total Votes
189

169

146

145

131

130

129

1

Total Votes
180

152

135

119

87

72

Vote %
18.65
17.63
15.59
14.57
11.3
11.26
10.89
0.12

Vote %
20.91
18.21
14.17
12.98
12.65
11.13
9.78
0.17

Vote %
18.17
16.25
14.04
13.94
12.6
12.5
12.4
0.1

Vote %
22
18.58
16.5
14.55
10.64
8.8
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RALPH A. PEDERSON (IND) 72 8.8
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.12
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